SAY HI

T0 YOUR
TOUGHEST
WORKER.

UNLOCK
THE BHL RANGE




* THE ALL NEW
 BACKHOE LOADERS

' of Backhoe Loadel;s Suppo]’t y;ou .

and your business.

ustomers demanding ever
fficiencies the Cat®

;Backhoe Loaders offer low cost

of ownership while maintaining
outstanding performance at
optimum payload. Excellent
reliability will keep you working
and your customer satisfied. -

Everything you would expect
from a Cat machine; maximum
performance, market leading
safety standards and exceptional
workplace comfort.




CAT® B H I_'S SUPERIOR SPACIOUS

AND COMFORTABLE CAB

7~

Eﬁ%’:‘l\?EMICAL SUPERIOR
HYDRAULIC HOSES

LOAD SENSING HYDRAULICS

WITH VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT

PISTON PUMP EXCAVATOR

STYLE BOOM

CLASS LEADING
LIFTING CAPACITY

EASY ACCESS HINGED
COOLING PACK

100% LOCKING

160 LITRE NON RUST DIFFERENTIAL
FUEL TANK

SUPERIOR MAINTENANCE
BREAKOUT FORCES FREE AXLES



THE BHL

Operating Weight
(Estimated, dependent
on specification)
Controls

Gross Engine Power
Transmission
Hydraulic Pump Capacity

(litres)

Max Lift Capacity
(Loader GP Bucket)

Max Dig Depth

Max Reach from
frame to bucket

426F2

8425kg

Mechanical

93hp

Manual

1321pm

3630kg

5.7m

6.6m

8275kg

Mechanical / Pilot
93hp - 10Thp

Manual / Powershift
/ Autoshift / Autoshift
LUTC

160 Ipm

3728kg

5.7m

6.6m

8444kg

Pilot

101hp

Powershift / Autoshift /
Autoshift LUTC

187 Ipm

3728kg

6.Tm

7.1m

9213kg

Mechanical / Pilot
93hp - 10Thp

Manual / Powershift
/ Autoshift / Autoshift
LUTC

160 1pm

4663kg

5.7m

6.6m

444

9543kg

Pilot

101hp

Autoshift / Autoshift
LUTC

187 Ipm

4663kg

6.Tm

7.1m




The Backhoe Loader offers
great value for money.
With innovative efficiency
enhancing systems these
machines make the most
of every drop of fuel.

Maintenance-free drive axles,

the highest quality parts and

a reliable, economical engine
make these machines a great
investment whether you rent
or operate your machine.

READY TO WORK,
ALL DAY EVERYDAY

Powered by the reliable,
high torque 4-cylinder engine
the Backhoe Loaders will
keep you working even in

the harshest conditions.

In addition, the oil-immersed,
multi-plate brakes, a balanced
gearshift and axles all deliver
optimal performance.

WORKER

A range of transmission
options from a manual
transmission to the auto

shift with lock up torque
convertor are availble to meet
all customer requirements.
Each transmission ensures
that engine power is
transferred to the wheels with
minimal waste. This combined
with low-noise and reduced
fuel consumption, boost overall
machine efficiency.

Safety of the operator and
working environment are
paramount to the design
of the Backhoe Loader.
These machines have safety
covered with retractable
seatbelts, external and
internal mirrors and roof
mounted beacons. They
also have a boosted braking
system, reverse alarm and
LED work lights.

With a range of cab =
configurations, Cat Backhoe
Loaders offer specifications
suitable for every task and
budget. Choose from a variety
of seat options and combine
with ergonomic control
layout, high clarity display
screens, large stowage
compartments all maximise
operator comfort.



SUPPORT

SERVICE AND SUPPORT

When you've got a job that needs doing, you need a
backhoe loader you can rely on. Our extensive dealer
network brings a wealth of knowledge and experience
to support your service back up requirements.

BACKING YOU EVERY DAY

Buy from Caterpillar and you're buying more than just

a piece of equipment. You're also buying into a service
and support operation that no competitor can match.
Every Cat® dealer knows that all you care about is your
machine being there when you need to use it; downtime
is not an option. That's why we have the industry’s best
and most reliable dealer network, bringing you the tools,
technologies and know-how to keep your machine
productive and efficient.

FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

Cat® dealers can assist you with payment terms
structured to meet your needs. Because of their long
history and understanding of the industry, they're able
to offer you better approval rates, and more flexible
terms and payments to suit your business.




INVEST IN WHAT YOU OWN

‘ Give your machine Cat® attachments and you are equipping it to do even more. As our attachments are engineered,
balanced and tested to each Cat model, they promise to minimize stress and optimise performance, to make your work easier.
-

Loader Hoe & Boom
q q Multi Purpose Material Vibratory .
L LTI T Loader Bucket Brooms Handling Forks Hammers Hoe Buckets Cold Paners Augers Plate LT
Models Coupler . Coupler
(4in1) Arm Compactor
426F2 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
428 [ [ [ [ ] [ [ [ [ [ [ ] [
432 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
434 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

444 ([ ] ([ ] ([ ] ([ ] [ ] ([ ] ([ ] [ ] ([ ] ([ ] [ ]




YOUR TOUGHEST WORKER




