SAYH TOYOUR TOUGHEST WORKER.

UNLOCK THE BHL RANGE







THE BHL RANGE OVERVIEW

	426F2	428	432	434	444	
Operating Weight (Estimated, dependent on specification)	8425kg	8275kg	8444kg	9213kg	9543kg	
Controls	Mechanical	Mechanical / Pilot	Pilot	Mechanical / Pilot	Pilot	
Gross Engine Power	93hp	93hp - 101hp	101hp	93hp - 101hp	101hp	
Transmission	Manual	Manual / Powershift / Autoshift / Autoshift LUTC	Powershift / Autoshift / Autoshift LUTC	Manual / Powershift / Autoshift / Autoshift LUTC	Autoshift / Autoshift LUTC	
Hydraulic Pump Capacity (litres)	132 lpm	160 lpm	187 lpm	160 lpm	187 lpm	
Max Lift Capacity (Loader GP Bucket)	3630kg	3728kg	3728kg	4663kg	4663kg	
Max Dig Depth	5.7m	5.7m	6.1m	5.7m	6.1m	
Max Reach from frame to bucket	6.6m	6.6m	7.1m	6.6m	7.1m	



The Backhoe Loader offers great value for money. With innovative efficiency enhancing systems these machines make the most of every drop of fuel. Maintenance-free drive axles, the highest quality parts and a reliable, economical engine make these machines a great investment whether you rent or operate your machine.

Powered by the reliable, high torque 4-cylinder engine the Backhoe Loaders will keep you working even in the harshest conditions. In addition, the oil-immersed, multi-plate brakes, a balanced gearshift and axles all deliver optimal performance.

A range of transmission options from a manual transmission to the auto shift with lock up torque convertor are availble to meet all customer requirements. Each transmission ensures that engine power is transferred to the wheels with minimal waste. This combined with low-noise and reduced fuel consumption, boost overall machine efficiency.

Safety of the operator and working environment are paramount to the design of the Backhoe Loader. These machines have safety covered with retractable seatbelts, external and internal mirrors and roof mounted beacons. They also have a boosted braking system, reverse alarm and LED work lights.

With a range of cab configurations, Cat Backhoe Loaders offer specifications suitable for every task and budget. Choose from a variety of seat options and combine with ergonomic control layout, high clarity display screens, large stowage compartments all maximise operator comfort.

SUPPORT & SOLUTIONS

SERVICE AND SUPPORT

When you've got a job that needs doing, you need a backhoe loader you can rely on. Our extensive dealer network brings a wealth of knowledge and experience to support your service back up requirements.

BACKING YOU EVERY DAY

Buy from Caterpillar and you're buying more than just a piece of equipment. You're also buying into a service and support operation that no competitor can match. Every Cat® dealer knows that all you care about is your machine being there when you need to use it; downtime is not an option. That's why we have the industry's best and most reliable dealer network, bringing you the tools, technologies and know-how to keep your machine productive and efficient.

FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

Cat® dealers can assist you with payment terms structured to meet your needs. Because of their long history and understanding of the industry, they're able to offer you better approval rates, and more flexible terms and payments to suit your business.



ATTACHMENTS

INVEST IN WHAT YOU OWN

Give your machine Cat® attachments and you are equipping it to do even more. As our attachments are engineered, balanced and tested to each Cat model, they promise to minimize stress and optimise performance, to make your work easier.



	Loader				Hoe & Boom						
Machine Models	Front Quick Coupler	Multi Purpose Loader Bucket (4 in 1)	Brooms	Material Handling Arm	Forks	Hammers	Hoe Buckets	Cold Paners	Augers	Vibratory Plate Compactor	Rear Quick Coupler
426F2	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
428	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
432	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
434	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
444	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

BACKHOE LOADERS YOUR TOUGHEST WORKER

Extremely effective in a wide range of applications and industries an Cat Backhoe Loader will deliver exceptional performance without compromise.

Select a Backhoe Loader today to best meet your needs. Available with a variety of finance options and service agreements, your newest worker is ready to start when you are.



LET'S DO THE WORK.

